ABC Workshops




Post Graduate Diploma in Financial Planning: UFS

KZN Workshops 2017
BELINDA BLIGNAUT

WORKSHOPTIMES
Refer to schedule on the last

page

WORKSHOP VENUES
KZN

Directions will be sent at
registration

Note:
Workshop schedules attached
hereafter are for KZN only.

Belinda Bllgnaut has been in the insurance and financial services industry

since 1998.She completed her Post Graduate Diploma in Financial The cost differs, depending on the

planning in 2003. She is well known as facilitator in the financial industry amount of modules registered for.
for her ability to explain concepts in a simple, clear and understandable Please refer to the last page for cost
manner. Belinda has an open-door policy and students may contact her of combination of more than one

at any time to discuss course-related matters. module.

Cell: 084 515 4701
Belinda@impactfs.co.za

B(Com),Post Graduate Diploma in Financial Planning




WORKSHOP

Fin Calc Workshopl

Fin Calc Workshop 2
Tax Workshop 1

Tax Workshop 2

Tax Workshop 3

Tax Workshop 4

Taxation of Lump sum benefits

Investments

Estate Duty

Schedule

DATE

24 April
24 April
25 April
25 April
26 April
29 May
29 May
30 May

30 May

TIME

08:30-12:00

12:30 - 16:00

08:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 16:00

08:30-12:00

08:30-12:00

12:30 — 16:00

08:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 16:00

MODULE

LFPE; LFPP

LFPE; LFPP

All

All

All

All

LFPE: LFPP

LFPP

LFPP



WORKSHOP

Estate Planning

Retirement Funds

Business Assurance

Health Care

Revision

Case Study Workshop 1
Case Study Workshop 2
Case Study Workshop 3

Case Study Workshop 4

Revision

Revision

Schedule

TIME

DATE

31 May
26 June

26 June
27 June

27 June
28 June
24 July
24 July

25 July
25 July

26 July

08:30-12:00
08:30 —12:00

12:30 - 16:00

08:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 16:00
08:30 - 12:00
08:30-12:00
12:30 — 16:00

08:30-12:00
12:30 - 16:00

08:30 - 12:00

MODULE

LFPP
LFPP; LFPC

LFPP; LFPC
LFPC

LFPC
LFPS
LFPS
LFPS

LFPS
LFPP

LFPC



Combination of Modules: All cost include VAT

LFPE LFPP
v v
v v
v v

v

IMPORTANT NOTE:

Students who pay upfront before cut-off dates will qualify for certain discounts.
Please refer to the registration form for more detail.

LFPC

v

v

LFPS

v

Cost

R7 000

R5 400

R5 050
R4 350

R6 850

R5 250

R6 150

R4 400



Post Graduate Diploma in Financial Planning: UFS

KZN Workshops 2017
BELINDA BLIGNAUT

To recelve your registration form:

Belinda@impactfs.co.za



mailto:Belinda@impactfs.co.za

